TELEKOM SLOVENIJE NPV

TELEKOM SLOVENIJE NPV

ISIN:  S10031104290

Overview

2024/05/17 14:25:53

Price
70.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: -

1.45% (1.00)

ISIN S10031104290
Symbol TLSG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 457 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

70.00 EUR (292)
70.50 EUR (737)
70.00 EUR
70.50 EUR
70.00 EUR
69.00 EUR
70.010983 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 E=  Marktkommentar o
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0031104290&ID_NOTATION=16856777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f0e20ac4f90b5bd67678e6f00561dc7f22a291b5b00d6256adb3c510da66025&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=bbe09a7bde905cde7&time=1716105720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa1657c7eb5f617b87566b7470d7bfa26aba6039467e6c04461ecc7abf826c6a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fc2019ea0819e5c2&time=1716105720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=712955c43d766908fcd5579e50c498b669424b7f8b9d74ba086c203df04b6d4c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a9527c1e9bde6354&time=1716105720&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=877da7d8b4798b5f73ae4c0301545fceea3c9bb66618c90458fa1b863590e8bf&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=101f5c03040879e5e&time=1716105720&tool=RSC

TELEKOM SLOVENIJE NPV

Details

2024/05/17 14:25:53

Price
70.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.45% (1.00)

70.00

65.00

Sy

ISIN S10031104290

Symbol TLSG 60.00 u '

Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange F'lf| ﬂ

Currency EUR N \b,’

Sector - 35.00 ' ‘\

Security Stock | r I I'
t |
L 50.00 i bl W d
Market cap 457 EUR qu

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD) 4500 ‘Hlﬂ w
Market data 40.00
Bid (Bid size) 70.00 EUR (292) 2020 2021 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 70.50 EUR (737)
Open 70.00 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 70.50 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 70.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 69.00 EUR
VWAP 70.010983 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 956 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 69.40 EUR (452)
Trading volume 66,930.50 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 69.66 EUR (518)
Number of trades 7 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 67.15 EUR (921)
Last size 168 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 58.06 EUR (952)
YTD High | date 72.00 EUR (2024/03/18)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 60.00 EUR (2024/01/05)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 72.00 EUR (2024/03/18)
Perf (%) +20.69% +40.56% +27.74% 52 Weeks Low | date 48.40 EUR (2023/09/04)

Perf (abs.) +12.00 +20.20 +15.20

Beta 0.23 0.14 0.19 Arbitrage views

Volatility  20.01 16.80 19.98 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2019/03/ 14:20 81.90 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 29
Ljubljana Stock 2024/05/ 14:25 70.00 EUR 0.07 7
Exchange 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16856777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20719891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20719891

TELEKOM SLOVENIJE NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TELEKOM SLOVENIJE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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